INDOORS OR OUTDOORS. YOU’RE IN YOUR ELEMENT.
about infrared energy.
infrared or radiant energy is the most practical way to add warmth to spaces like patios,
terraces, verandas, enclosed areas, or any indoor or outdoor setting where heated air
cannot easily be contained and re-circulated. a heated quartz element emits a safe, clean
wavelength of light that is only absorbed by solid objects, transferring heat directly to
a person, table or floor rather than heating the air. for this reason, infrared heat can be
distributed very evenly, and will not simply “blow away” in windy or drafty conditions.

ACCESSORIES
 PART NUMBER MODEL FITS HEATER SIzE
 18-2300 W-39 Flush Mount Frame 39"
 18-2305 W-61 Flush Mount Frame 61 1/4"
 22-1250 W-39 Pole Mount 39"
 22-1255 W-61 Pole Mount 61 1/4"
CONTROL OpTIONS MOUNTING OpTIONSW-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL)
 PART NUMBER MODEL LENGTH BTUS WATTS VOLTS AMPS SHIPPING WEIGHT ON/OFF DUPLEX/STACk SWITCH INPUT  ANALOG CONTROL &  W-39 FLUSH W-61 FLUSH W-39 POLE W-61 POLE
         SWITCH (HALF POWER/FULL POWER) REGULATOR RELAY PANEL MOUNT FRAME MOUNT FRAME MOUNT MOUNT
 21-1040 W-1512 SS 33" 5,118 1,500 120 12.5 12 •  •	 •
   21-1055 W-2024 SS 39" 6,824 2,000 240 8.3 13 •	 	 •	 •	 •	 	 •
 21-1080 W-2524 SS 39" 8,530 2,500 240 10.4 13 •		 	 •	 •	 •	 	 •
 21-1100 W-3024 SS 61 1/4" 10,236 3,000 240 12.5 20 	 •	 	 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •
 21-1125 W-4024 SS 61 1/4" 13,648 4,000 240 16.7 20 •	 	 	 •	 	 •	 	 •
WD-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL)
 21-2000 WD-3024 SS 33" 10,240 3,000 240 12.5 13 •	 •	 •	 •
 21-2100 WD-4024 SS 39" 13,648 4,000 240 16.7 14 •	 •	 	 •	 •	 	 •
 21-2200 WD-5024 SS 39" 17,060 5,000 240 20.8 14 •	 •	 	 •	 •	 	 •
 21-2300 WD-6024 SS 61 1/4" 20,472 6,000 240 25.0 21 •	 •	 	 •	 	 •	 	 •
 21-2400* WD-8024 SS 61 1/4" 27,296 8,000 240 33.4 21 •	 	 	 •	 	 •	 	 •
*Recommended for commercial use only
SL-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL WITh ALUMINUM hOUSING)
 21-4990 SL-1612 29.5" 5,461 1,600 120 13.3 10 •	 	 •	 •
 21-4995 SL-1624 29.5" 5,461 1,600 240 6.7 13 •	 	 •	 •
 21-5000 SL-2424 42.5" 8,192 2,400 240 10 13 •	 	 •	 •
 21-5040 SL-3024 63.5" 10,240 3,000 240 12.5 17 •	 	 •	 •
 21-5080 SL-4024 63.5" 13,653 4,000 240 16.7 17 •	 	 	 •
*Add “B” to part number for Bronze Finish Housing
Note: All heaters are also available in 208, 277, and 480 volts. Custom colors are
available for W-Series and WD-Series by special order.
pARTS LIST AND SpECIFICATIONS